m e DIPUTACIO
m OFF ROAD Y D E
Copa de Espaiia AT W f CASTELLO
XX ENDURO DE SANT MATEU
C.M. OFF ROAD SANT MATEU
FMCV - MOTODES-RFME
Clasificacion CRONO -1
POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO D] |=H
1 301 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT KTM 125 2T 03:22'81
2 307 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM 85 CC 03:35'78 00:12'97
3 304 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM 125 2T 03:39'32 00:16'51
4 310 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM 85 CC 03:39'78 00:16'97
5 303 GOMEZMARTINEZ, MANUEL ™ 125 2T 03:41'03 00:18'22
6 302 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO 125 2T 03:43'44 00:20'63
7 311 GERALDO GARCIA, AARON KTM 85 CC 03:43'51 00:20'70
8 309 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO HUSQVARNA 85CC 03:46'42 00:23'61
9 317 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL HUSQVARNA 85CC 03:54'67 00:31'86
10 308 MONTERROSO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO 85 CC 03:54'71 00:31'90
11 326 EFRONI, EYAL HUSQVARNA 65 CC 03:58'59 00:35'78
12 312 ROMAN FORONDA, OSCAR KTM 85 CC 03:58'74 00:35'93
13 324 LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL KTM 65 CC 03:59'10 00:36'29
14 314 SIDRO FERNANDEZ, MARC 85 CC 04:08'83 00:46'02
15 322 ZANON PARDO, ARES 85 CC 04:10'65 00:47'84
16 320 ESTEBAN CORTES, EDGAR 85 CC 04:10'75 00:47'94
17 325 MIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO KTM 65 CC 04:13'54 00:50'73
18 316 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME 85 CC 04:16'09 00:53'28
19 328 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 65 CC 04:20'70 00:57'89
20 313 MENGS OCCHI, CARLOS 85 CC 04:22'65 00:59'84
21 321 MADEROGIL, LUIS 85 CC 04:23'45 01:00'64
22 318 ALVAREZ JUAN, MARC KTM 85 CC 04:26'62 01:03'81
23 329 GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE 65 CC 04:27'69 01:04'88
24 327 MARTINEZ URQUIJO, ENEKO 65 CC 04:28'07 01:05'26
25 305 SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO KTM 125 2T 04:34'29 01:11'48
26 319 PEREZLAVA, SALVA 85 CC 04:35'06 01:12'25
27 330 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO KTM 65 CC 04:37'51 01:14'70
28 331 INIESTA REDON, RAUL KTM 65 CC 05:05'51 01:42'70
29 335 MADEROGIL, JAVIER 65 CC 05:27'91 02:05'10
30 333 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL KTM 65 CC 05:39'21 02:16'40
31 334 GROLLOALVAREZ, CARLOS 65 CC 05:46'73 02:23'92
32 337 ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA KTM FEMENINO 06:35'60 03:12'79
33 338 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE FEMENINO 07:50'97 04:28'16
34 332 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL 65 CC 10:58'04 07:35'23
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m R DIPUTACIO
m OFF ROAD Y D E
Copa de Espaiia AT W f CASTELLO
XX ENDURO DE SANT MATEU
C.M. OFF ROAD SANT MATEU
FMCV - MOTODES-RFME
Clasificacion CRONO - 2
POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 301 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT KTM 125 2T 03:23'51
2 307 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM 85 CC 03:30'45 00:06'94
3 303 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL ™ 125 2T 03:33'06 00:09'55
4 304 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM 125 2T 03:33'07 00:09'56
5 309 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO HUSQVARNA 85CC 03:33'31 00:09'80
6 310 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM 85 CC 03:35'58 00:12'07
7 302 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO 125 2T 03:36'31 00:12'80
8 317 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL HUSQVARNA 85CC 03:44'40 00:20'89
9 311 GERALDO GARCIA, AARON KTM 85 CC 03:44'70 00:21'19
10 326 EFRONI, EYAL HUSQVARNA 65 CC 03:46'53 00:23'02
11 308 MONTERROSO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO 85 CC 03:46'70 00:23'19
12 324 LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL KTM 65 CC 03:49'92 00:26'41
13 312 ROMAN FORONDA, OSCAR KTM 85 CC 03:51'56 00:28'05
14 325 MIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO KTM 65 CC 03:52'26 00:28'75
15 318 ALVAREZ JUAN, MARC KTM 85 CC 03:59'79 00:36'28
16 316 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME 85 CC 04:01'76 00:38'25
17 320 ESTEBAN CORTES, EDGAR 85 CC 04:02'16 00:38'65
18 322 ZANON PARDO, ARES 85 CC 04:07'20 00:43'69
19 313 MENGS OCCHI, CARLOS 85 CC 04:11'54 00:48'03
20 314 SIDRO FERNANDEZ, MARC 85 CC 04:15'49 00:51'98
21 328 CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR KTM 65 CC 04:15'97 00:52'46
22 329 GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE 65 CC 04:18'23 00:54'72
23 327 MARTINEZ URQUIJO, ENEKO 65 CC 04:26'63 01:03'12
24 335 MADEROGIL, JAVIER 65 CC 04:27'80 01:04'29
25 330 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO KTM 65 CC 04:38'51 01:15'00
26 332 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL 65 CC 04:44'07 01:20'56
27 334 GROLLOALVAREZ, CARLOS 65 CC 04:52'70 01:29'19
28 331 INIESTA REDON, RAUL KTM 65 CC 05:06'80 01:43'29
29 333 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL KTM 65 CC 05:39'18 02:15'67
30 337 ARCASLOPEZ ELENA KTM FEMENINO 06:08'18 02:44'67
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' Infantil

Copa de Espana

OFF ROAD

SANT MATEY

XX ENDURO DE SANT MATEU

C.M. OFF ROAD SANT MATEU

FMCV - MOTODES-RFME

Clasificacion CRONO - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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301
304
309
303
302
311
310
307
308
317
324
326
325
320
312
318
316
328
329
322
313
327
335
330
314
331
332
334
337
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FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
GERALDO GARCIA, AARON
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
MONTERROSO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
EFRONI, EYAL

MIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO
ESTEBAN CORTES, EDGAR
ROMAN FORONDA, OSCAR
ALVAREZ JUAN, MARC
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
CAMPAMA CHACON, AITOR
GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
ZANON PARDO, ARES

MENGS OCCHI, CARLOS
MARTINEZ URQUIJO, ENEKO
MADERO GIL, JAVIER
TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO
SIDRO FERNANDEZ, MARC
INIESTA REDON, RAUL
PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL
GROLLO ALVAREZ, CARLOS
ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA

MARCA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
™

SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

125 2T
125 2T
85CC
125 2T
125 2T
85CC
85CC
85CC
85CC
85 CC
65 CC
65 CC
65 CC
85CC
85CC
85CC
85CC
65 CC
65 CC
85CC
85CC
65 CC
65 CC
65 CC
85 CC
65 CC
65 CC
65 CC

FEMENINO
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DIPUTACIO

D E

CASTELLO

DIF.

03:19'45
03:28'56 00:09'11
03:28'74 00:09'29
03:29'49 00:10'04
03:33'79 00:14'34
03:38'41 00:18'96
03:41'07 00:21'62
03:41'09 00:21'64
03:41'91 00:22'46
03:44'20 00:24'75
03:46'27 00:26'82
03:47'05 00:27'60
03:47'07 00:27'62
03:52'28 00:32'83
03:53'68 00:34'23
03:54'74 00:35'29
03:57'06 00:37'61
04:05'83 00:46'38
04:06'99 00:47'54
04:11'90 00:52'45
04:16'12 00:56'67
04:17'47 00:58'02
04:18'73 00:59'28
04:26'87 01:07'42
04:37'24 01:17'79
04:50'54 01:31'09
04:50'95 01:31'50
05:09'65 01:50'20
06:32'44 03:12'99
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sl DIPUTACIO

(170, D E

Copa de Espaiia CASTELLO

XX ENDURO DE SANT MATEU
C.M. OFF ROAD SANT MATEU
FMCV - MOTODES-RFME
Clasificacion CRONO - 4
POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 301 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT KTM 125 2T 03:21'85

2 303 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL ™ 125 2T 03:26'41 00:04'56
3 304 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM 125 2T 03:27'37 00:05'52
4 302 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO 125 2T 03:32'30 00:10'45
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